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Donald Fisher
Christine Ash
Talon Price
Teri Barrett
Bob Warren
Sam Schneider
Amy Smithhart
Kim Maines
Amber Luigs
Addison Russell
Hannah Granderson
Sam Strange
Rachel Dugan
Stephanie Herron
Marcus Johns
Lindsay Reid
Kayla Stallings
Raul Crespo
Vickie Roeser
Grace Williams
Stan Levco
Tom Shephard
Cierra Campbell
Emily Vogel
Becky Grossman
Sadie Grossman
Caitlin Purkhiser
James Marchino
Abi Burdette
Adam Hilinski
Michael Scherzinger
Sherita Underhill
Carla Crespo
Samuel Strauther
Kristi Mills
Amy Paul
Emma Paul

Anita Shaw

21:30.0
23:51.3
24:44.3
25:22.1
25:42.8
25:59.1
25:59.6
27:38.4
29:13.9
30:19.9
30:52.6
30:56.8
31:22.0
31:41.7
31:57.5
32:36.3
32:36.7
33:08.1
33:12.4
34:22.5
35:06.1
35:25.2
36:37.9
36:38.5
39:12.3
39:12.8
39:34.7
39:38.3
39:52.9
39:55.3
39:56.5
42:30.1
42:44.6
53:36.1
53:37.9
54:33.8
54:35.2
59:10.0

1st Overall Male
1st Overall Female

1st 40-44
1st 60-64
1st 60-64
1st 40-44
1st 35-39
2nd 40-44
1st 25-29

1st 13 & Under
1st 20-24
1st 70-74
1st 30-34
3rd 40-44
1st 55-59
2nd 30-34
3rd 30-34
2nd 60-64
1st 65-69

1st 75-79
1st 65-69
2nd 25-29
3rd 25-29
1st 45-49
1st 14-19
3rd 35-39
1st 80+

1st 25-29

2nd 40-44

1st Walk
1st Walk



