	B 115:1	24.20.0	4 . 0 . 113.5.1
1	Donald Fisher	21:30.0	1st Overall Male
2	Christine Ash	23:51.3	1st Overall Female
3	Talon Price	24:44.3	1st 40-44
4	Teri Barrett	25:22.1	1st 60-64
5	Bob Warren	25:42.8	1st 60-64
6	Sam Schneider	25:59.1	1st 40-44
7	Amy Smithhart	25:59.6	1st 35-39
8	Kim Maines	27:38.4	2nd 40-44
9	Amber Luigs	29:13.9	1st 25-29
10	Addison Russell	30:19.9	1st 13 & Under
11	Hannah Granderson	30:52.6	1st 20-24
12	Sam Strange	30:56.8	1st 70-74
13	Rachel Dugan	31:22.0	1st 30-34
14	Stephanie Herron	31:41.7	3rd 40-44
15	Marcus Johns	31:57.5	1st 55-59
16	Lindsay Reid	32:36.3	2nd 30-34
17	Kayla Stallings	32:36.7	3rd 30-34
18	Raul Crespo	33:08.1	2nd 60-64
19	Vickie Roeser	33:12.4	1st 65-69
20	Grace Williams	34:22.5	
21	Stan Levco	35:06.1	1st 75-79
22	Tom Shephard	35:25.2	1st 65-69
23	Cierra Campbell	36:37.9	2nd 25-29
24	Emily Vogel	36:38.5	3rd 25-29
25	Becky Grossman	39:12.3	1st 45-49
26	Sadie Grossman	39:12.8	1st 14-19
27	Caitlin Purkhiser	39:34.7	3rd 35-39
28	James Marchino	39:38.3	1st 80+
29	Abi Burdette	39:52.9	
30	Adam Hilinski	39:55.3	1st 25-29
31	Michael Scherzinger	39:56.5	2nd 40-44
32	Sherita Underhill	42:30.1	
33	Carla Crespo	42:44.6	
34	Samuel Strauther	53:36.1	1st Walk
35	Kristi Mills	53:37.9	1st Walk
36	Amy Paul	54:33.8	
37	Emma Paul	54:35.2	
38	Anita Shaw	59:10.0	